
Pos 

1 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

9 

5 

6 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:44.707 

1:01.196 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

54.590 

56.313 

3rd Last Tm 

54.261 

2nd Last Tm 

58.654 

Last Tm 

53.407 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:17:18 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

99 

95 

4 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Marico Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:42.257 

3:48.072 

1:16.093 

4th Last Tm 

55.725 

1:00.759 

1:12.296 

3rd Last Tm 

53.008 

53.862 

2nd Last Tm 

52.269 

54.827 

Last Tm 

57.252 

54.681 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Worning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:21:59 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

99 

9 

95 

5 

4 

6 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Priit KARJUS 
Andri ÕUN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Oliver OBERG 
Janis BAUMANIS 

Total Tm 

3:42.257 
3:44.707 
3:48.072 
1:01.196 
1:16.093 

Diff 

2.450 

5.815 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:44.707] 

- 

1  [1:01.196] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:42.257] 

- 

4  [3:48.072] 

- 

1  [1:16.093] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

99 

9 

95 

5 

4 

6 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Priit KARJUS 
Andri ÕUN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Oliver OBERG 
Janis BAUMANIS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:42.257 
3:44.707 
3:48.072 
1:01.196 
1:16.093 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
41 
41 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
41 
41 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

6 

4 

5 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Oliver OBERG 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:35.175 

3:41.894 

3:49.343 

4th Last Tm 

52.271 

59.346 

1:04.326 

3rd Last Tm 

50.741 

52.557 

1:04.326 

2nd Last Tm 

52.193 

52.025 

54.078 

Last Tm 

55.904 

54.144 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

4 

1 

Comment 

False start + 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:32:23 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

99 

95 

9 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Andri ÕUN 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Marico Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:40.476 

3:50.922 

3:53.606 

4th Last Tm 

51.649 

54.611 

1:09.845 

3rd Last Tm 

53.018 

58.991 

53.203 

2nd Last Tm 

52.941 

53.739 

53.419 

Last Tm 

59.112 

54.560 

53.216 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:37:11 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

6 

99 

4 

95 

9 

5 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Oliver OBERG 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:35.175 
3:40.476 
3:41.894 
3:50.922 
3:53.606 
3:49.343 

Diff 

5.301 

6.719 

15.747 

18.431 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [3:35.175] 

- 

4  [3:41.894] 

- 

- 

3  [3:49.343] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:40.476] 

- 

4  [3:50.922] 

4  [3:53.606] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

99 

9 

4 

95 

6 

5 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Priit KARJUS 
Oliver OBERG 
Andri ÕUN 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:42.257 
3:44.707 
1:16.093 
3:48.072 

1:01.196 

M1.  

50 
45 
41 
42 

DNS 
41 

M2. Total Tm 

3:40.476 
3:53.606 
3:41.894 
3:50.922 
3:35.175 
3:49.343 

M2.  

45 
39 
42 
40 
50 
0 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
84 
83 
82 
50 
41 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 18.06.2016 17:09:15 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

95 

5 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:47.004 

3:56.390 

1:11.913 

4th Last Tm 

53.657 

57.225 

1:07.082 

3rd Last Tm 

58.968 

1:02.508 

2nd Last Tm 

54.784 

55.452 

Last Tm 

55.896 

55.651 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:36:51 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

6 

99 

4 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Marico Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:37.011 

3:44.876 

1:04.099 

4th Last Tm 

52.754 

54.036 

1:00.328 

3rd Last Tm 

51.688 

52.427 

2nd Last Tm 

51.318 

52.168 

Last Tm 

57.531 

1:02.599 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:41:48 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

6 

99 

95 

5 

4 

9 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Andri ÕUN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Oliver OBERG 
Priit KARJUS 

Total Tm 

3:37.011 
3:44.876 
3:47.004 
3:56.390 
1:04.099 
1:11.913 

Diff 

7.865 

9.993 

19.379 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:47.004] 

4  [3:56.390] 

- 

1  [1:11.913] 

R2.  

4  [3:37.011] 

4  [3:44.876] 

- 

- 

1  [1:04.099] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

99 

95 

9 

4 

6 

5 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Oliver OBERG 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:42.257 
3:48.072 
3:44.707 
1:16.093 

1:01.196 

M1.  

50 
42 
45 
41 

DNS 
41 

M2. Total Tm 

3:40.476 
3:50.922 
3:53.606 
3:41.894 
3:35.175 
3:49.343 

M2.  

45 
40 
39 
42 
50 
0 

M3. Total Tm 

3:44.876 
3:47.004 
1:11.913 
1:04.099 
3:37.011 
3:56.390 

M3.  

45 
42 
39 
39 
50 
40 

Total points 

140 
124 
123 
122 
100 
81 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

6 

99 

95 

5 

9 

4 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Andri ÕUN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Marico Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:33.103 

5:35.380 

5:38.750 

5:39.482 

5:42.043 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

54.456 

55.447 

54.900 

53.798 

54.782 

3rd Last Tm 

54.456 

55.447 

54.900 

53.798 

54.782 

2nd Last Tm 

53.162 

59.155 

53.595 

53.389 

1:00.871 

Last Tm 

52.880 

54.073 

55.031 

54.540 

54.386 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

2 

6 

3 

4 

Jokker 

2 

5 

1 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:52:20 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 15:15 


